Benevolent Fund Activities

September 23, 2021

Golf Tournament (\$100)

The Groton Country Club, 94 Lovers Lane, Groton, MA 01450

New this Year!

As a strong supporter of Public Power, we know the value that Public Power brings to the communities where they live, work and play. The Town of Groton is a public power community and we are proud to have chosen the Groton Country Club to host this year's Benevolent Fund Tournament. The Club is owned by the town of Groton and will give you a glimpse into the beauty of a community where public power is valued and esteemed. Thank you for supporting the Benevolent Fund!

Space is limited, register early!

About the Course

Located in the heart of historic Groton, Massachusetts, easily accessible from Route 495, Boston and Worcester. Play the 9-hole "Groton" course features 3,003 yards of golf from the longest too for a par 35.

Registration Fees Include:

- Golf Cart
- Scoring
- **Tournament Scoring**
- Gift Bag
- Lunch
- Awards Reception





Sponsorship Opportunities

Available!

Shotgun start at 11:00 am Scramble format.

Prizes awarded for: Top 3 Finishers Closest to the pin Longest Drive (Men & Women) #7



Proper attire and player conduct are strictly enforced. Players should conduct themselves in a responsible manner, consistent with golf etiquette.

Registration for Benevolent Fund Activities are non-refundable, but substitutions may be made at any time. Please complete the Registration Form on the reverse.

Registration Form

Golf Tournament (\$100)

The Groton country Club, 94 Lovers Lane, Groton, MA 01450

Add the names of those in your foursome. Check with your teammates to make sure they are registered and in your group. If any lines are left blank, we'll add names to create foursomes.

Player 1 First/Last Name:		Phone:	
Company:	E-mail:		
Player 2 First/Last Name:		Phone:	
Company:	E-mail:		
Player 3_First/Last Name:		Phone:	
Company:		E-mail:	
Player 4 First/Last Name:		Phone:	
Company:	E-mail:		

Registration & Payment Information

Please complete and return your form by Friday, September 3, 2021 to:

Email:	wesche@neppa.org
Fax:	(978) 952-7320
Mail:	Northeast Public Power Association RE: Annual Conference 200 New Estate Road Littleton, MA 01460
Invoice to (N	Nembers Only):
Check Enclo	sed for: \$
Please i	nclude this form and mail to:
RI 20	ortheast Public Power Association E: Annual Conference 90 New Estate Road ttleton, MA 01460

□ Will Call to Pay By Credit Card

In order to protect your private information, NEPPA will not accept credit card information via fax or email.

